
Monday. June I5District Weather Forecast from ZBs:
7.30 a.m, 1.0 p.m, and 9.30 p.m.

DistrictWeather Forecast from ZBs?
7.30 a.m, 1,0 p.m, and 9.30 p.m. |:
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6. O a.m. Early Morning Melodies
8. 0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)
9.30 The Queen’s Hall Light Orchestra
9.45 We Travel the Friendly Road with
Jasper
10. 0 Notorious
10.15 Evil Lady
10.30 Alias Jane Morgan
10.45 Wakefield, Home of Mary Lane
11. 0 Flashbacks in Song
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Jane)
12. 0 Music Menu ;

41.30 p.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories
1.45 Ken Griffin at the Hammond Organ
2.90 The Woman in his Life
2.15 Tenor Time; Jan Peerce
2.30 Women’s Hour (Marina): Women's
Organisation News; What Women Are
Doing; Traveller’s Joys, by Ngita Wood-
house
3.30 1ZB Happiness Club
3.35 Melachrino, The Luton Girls’ Cholr.
and Semprini
4. 0 Johnston Brothers
4.15 Humeur
4.30 Hawaii Calls
4.45 Famous Vocalists: Dinah Shore
5. 0 Piano Time
5.15 Variety 4

5.45 Evening Star: Tommy Reilly
EVENING PROGRAMME
Recent Releases
Les Paul and Mary Ford
Melody on the Move
The Four Corners and the Seven

aos

Psoao

John Nesbitt’s Passing Parade
Simon
myaieryDrama of Medicine

Place of Honour
Eyes of Knight
Ray Martin and his Orchestra
Sabotage (final broadcast)
The George Wallace Show (first
oadcast)"With the Dance Bands
Pp
Have a Shot: Radio Auditions
0 Close down

2ZB WELLINGTON980 ke. 306 m.-
= Oa.m. Breakfast Session6.15 Railway Notices
9. 0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)
9.30 Songs Of Romance
9.45 Orchestral Interlude10. 0 Notorious
10.15 Music While You Work
10,30 Alias Jane Morgan10.45 Wakefield of Mary Lane
11. 0 Morning Melodidies11.30 Shoppin3 Reporter (Doreen)
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12. OQ Melody Express1.30 p.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real
+ ab Stories2:9 The Woman in His

2.15 Waltzes of the
2.30 Women’s Hour (Elsie Lloyd): Newsfrom Women’s Organizations; Traveller’s |
Joys, py Ngita Woodhouse3.30 Afternoon Tea Melodies" Elisabeth SchwarzkopfMasters of the Keyboard
Pi‘15 Reggie Goff4.30 Ambrose Orchestra
4.45 Ted Ray and Kitty BluettThe Desi Arnez Orchestra
5.15 The Jesters
Russ Morgan’s OrchestraAir Adventures of Biggles
EVENING PROGRAMME
Dinner Music
Musical Rhythm
Jo Stafford
Four Corners and the Seven Seas
John Nesbitt’s Passing ParadeSimon Mystery
The Octopus
Place of Honour
Eyes of Knight
Hugo Orchestra
Member of MafiaI Wallace Show (firstoa
The InkspotsBill Snyder’s Orchestra
0 For the Motorist30 Close down

oo&S

R8Roms0

= gio

SSoe

SPSKewunrose

3ZB CHRISTCRURCH1100 ke. 273 m.
6. O a.m, Rise and Smile
7.15 Tunes from the Cookhouse
7.30 Sweet but Swift
8. 0 Breakfast Club (Happi Hill)
8.15 Happy Day, Junior
9. 0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)
9.30 Cheerful Tunes
10. 0 Notorious
10.15 The Movie Magazine
10.30 Alias Jane Morgan
10.45 Wakefield, Home of Mary Lane
11. 0 Monday Melodies
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Elizabeth Anne)
12. 0 Lunchtime Music
1.30 p.m. Aunt denny’s Real Life Stories2.0 True Confessions (final broadcast)
2.30 Women’s Hour (Joan Gracie):
News from Organisations; What Women
are Doing; Traveller’s Joys, by Ngita
Woodhouse :

3.30 From Film and Stage4.0 Brian Lawrence
4.15 it Takes Two
4.30
pe a of Sir Harry Lauder andwill

4.45 nker,
bgp die Soldier, Sailor2 Cowboys Calling

5 Nursery Rhyme Time
.30 Junior Garden Circle
-~5.45 Modern Marvels

EVENING PROGRAMME
0 Ken Griffin
15 June Roses
39 Adventures of Rocky Starr
45 Everybody’s Favourites| The Four Corners and the Seven
5 John Nesbitt’s Passing Parade
0 Simon Mystery
5 Trumpets in the Dawn
0 Place of Honour
5 Eyes of Knight
0 Ninon Vallin and Andre Bauge5 The Dreaming City

ae The George Wallace Show (first
broadoast)
30 Variety Half-hour
© Square Dance Time0.15 Tuneful Twenties Orchestra
0.30 Close down

AZB wot. tm.
8. O a.m. Breakfast Session
7.35 Morning Star
9. 0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)
9.30 Morning Melodies
10. 0 Notorious
10.15 Dark God
10.30 Alias Jane Morgan
10.45 Wakefield, Home of Mary Lane
11. 0 Melodious Moments

13-99 Shopping Reporter (Alma)
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12. Lunch Music
1, O p.m. The Stars Entertain
1.30 Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories
1, Spotlight on Something Bright
2 True Confessions
Reserved
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15
+30 Women’s Hour (Marjorie Green):
News from Women’s Organisations;
Traveller’s Joys, by Ngita Woodhouse3 Piano Time
3.45 Nelson Eddy4. 0 Variety on the Air4,30 Sam Brown and his All Star Singers
64,45 Eric Winstone and his Orchestra5, 0 Populer Parade
5.30 Instrumental Variety
5.45 Reserved

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Tea Dance
8.30 Variety Time
6.45 Orchestral Favourites
7. 0 The Four Corners and the Seven
7,15 The Charlie Kunz Programme7,30 Simon Myster7.45 Sergeant Crosby
8, 0 Place of Honour8.15 Eyes of KnightTo Be Announced
Dreaming City —

QO The George Wallace Show (first
broadcast)
9.30 Suppertime Melodies10. 0 The Deceiver
10.30 Close down

22 PALMERSTON Nth,940 ke, 319 m,
7. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
7.30 District Weather Forecast
9. 0 Good Morning Requests
9.30 Leroy Anderson’s Pops Concert
Orchestra ;

9.45 Yma Sumae Sings
10. O Sincerely, Rita Marsden
10.15 Moira of Green Hills
10.30 Honor Bright
10.45 Voices in Harmony
11. 0 Women’s Hour (Kay Begg): Shop-
ping Guide; Pretty Kitty Kelly; Overseas
News; Over to the Panel
12. 0 Lunch Music
12,30 p.m. Dominion Weather Forecast
42.34 For the Farmer (Ivan Tabor): In-
cluding Interview with R. H, Leohoapr,
Nuffield Scholar, Cambuslang, Scotland
2. 0 Close down

EVENING PROGRAMME
6.0 Teatime Tunes
6.15 Patrick Dawlish
6.30 Light Variety
7. 0 Air Adventures of Biggles: Bigglesin Borneo
7.15 |The Woman in His Life
7.30 Sagas of the South Seas: The Deyil
of the Deep
7.45 Keys on the Case
8. 0 Notorious
8.15 Bellarion the Fortunate

8.30 Strings in Rhythm
8.45 Comedy Corner9.0 The Evil Lady
9.30 District Weather Forecast
9.32 Basses and Baritones
9.45 Piano Parade
10. 0 Reserved
10.15 Michael Darlin
10.30 Close down

Trade names appearing
tn Commercial

programmes are published by
arrangement.

The first broadcast of the George
Wallace show will be heard frem all ZB
stations at 9 o'clock this evening.
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From sports writer te operatic bari-tone is a big Jump, but a sports writer
is exactly what Nelson Eddy was before
he made a career of singing. Station4ZB will hreadcast a programme by
Nelson Eddy today at 3.45 p.m,
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In the "Women’s Hour" at Station
2ZA today, the first broadcast of "Over
to the Panel" will be heard at 11,30 a.m.
The Panel, consisting of three well-
known Palmerston North women who .
are well experienced in discussion
group work, will talk about a varietyof subjects set them by 2ZA listeners,
This will be a fortnightly feature.
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